Technische Daten Notes
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD Page 1 MOOG
Sandwich plate valve with flow control function
(ZFM2RP06)
SIZE: ISO 4401-03-02-0-05
Operating principle
The ZFM2RP06 is a sandwich plate valve with a flow control function in port A. The flow con-
trol function is active for flows from port A1 to Port A2. Parallel to the flow control valve is a

Required surface
finish of mating part
Type Designation and Ordering Codes
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD Page 8 MOOG
Ordering Codes (Example)
Flow of
[l/min] Description Part Number
0,4 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K06;S04 XZB10319-006N01
0,7 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K08;S07 XZB10319-008N01
1,3 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K10;S13 XZB10319-013N01
1,9 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K12;S19 XZB10319-019N01
3,0 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K15;S30 XZB10319-030N01
4,4 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K18;S44 XZB10319-044N01
5,0 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K20;S50 XZB10319-050N01
6,0 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K25;S60 XZB10319-060N01
Seal Kits and Accessories
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD Page 9 MOOG
1
1 1 2
Seal Kits*
Pos. Qty. Description Part Number
1 1 Complete seal kit; NBR 90 Shore XZB10319D000N00
2 4 O-Ring NBR 9,25 x 1,78
   *Seal kits for other hydraulic fluids on request
Figure 7: Seal positions
  *other orifices available on request
Accessories
(must be ordered separately)
Pos. Description Part number
S
ee
 p
ag
e
7
A selection of orifices available for ports P,A,B,T*
Orifice – metric ISO 4026-M6x6x0,6 CA37690-060
Orifice – metric ISO 4026-M6x6x0,8 CA37690-080
Orifice – metric ISO 4026-M6x6x1,0 CA37690-100
Orifice – metric ISO 4026-M6x6x1,2 CA37690-120
Orifice – metric ISO 4026-M6x6x1,5 CA37690-150
Orifice – metric ISO 4026-M6x6x2,0 CA37690-200
Technische Daten Notes
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD Page 10 MOOG
Technische Daten MOOG Global Support
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD Page 11 MOOG
As a recognized leader in motion control technolo-
gies, Moog offers a full range of services to support
our products and ensure that they meet the expecta-
tions of customers. Moog experts are the best at
helping customers select the right products and en-
suring that they run reliably for a long time.
When it is time for new machine commissioning, re-
furbishment or routine maintenance, our engineers
can help to optimize machine performance, mini-
mize downtime and ensure the smooth application
of our products.
Moog Authentic RepairTM is designed to provide
the highest quality repair services using original
equipment parts, the latest design specifications,
and highly trained technicians. This ensures that our
repaired products will run as well as when they were
new.
With facilities in over 25 countries, Moog is
committed to offering convenient local service
to our customers.
Visit www.moog.com/industrial/worldwide to find the
location nearest you for appli-cation engineering,
repair, or field services.
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT
MORE PRODUCTS. MORE SUPPORT.
Moog designs a range of motion control products to complement those featured in this document. Moog also provides